

University of Minnesota | extension



MAKING A DIFFERENCE IN MINNESOTA: ENVIRONMENT + FOOD & AGRICULTURE + COMMUNITIES + FAMILIES + YOUTH

MINNESOTA MASTER NAT	TURALIST	
Thank you for your interest in the Minnesota Master Naturalist Volunteer program! We look forward to having you join this exciting program!		
The Minnesota Master Naturalist program provides partial scholarships to individuals who require financial support to cover the costs of the \$295 training. If you would like to apply for a scholarship, please answer the following questions, and submit your application to Amy Rager electronically at: info@minnesotamasternaturalist.org; fax to 320-589-4870; or via postal service at WCROC 46352 State Highway 329, Morris, MN 56267. You'll be notified within 2 weeks on the status of your request.		
Name		
Address	City	Zip Code
Phone	_Email	
Class you are interested in		
Location or class		
1. What is your approximate yearly family income (within a few thousand dollars)?		
2. How many adults and children are supported by this income?		
3. Are there other extenuating circumstances that will make it difficult for you to pay \$295 for Minnesota Master Naturalist training?		
4. Why are you interested in becoming a	a Master Naturalist Volunteer? (F	Please limit your answer to ½ to 1 page.)
© 2015 Regents of the University of Minnesota. All rig accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, th		

afnr@umn.edu.
Printed on recycled and recyclable paper with at least 10 percent postconsumer waste material.

5. Minnesota Master Naturalist Volunteers are asked to volunteer 40 hours per year in activities that support conservation efforts in Minnesota through environmental education and conservation stewardship. Please describe the audience that you are most likely to reach in your volunteer efforts, and locations at which you are likely to volunteer. (Please limit your answer to ½ page.)
6. How much support (\$50 to \$200) are you requesting?
7. Is there anything else you would like us to consider?
For Office Use:
Class:
Class Date:
Scholarship Amount Awarded:
Contact Dates:



© 2015 Regents of the University of Minnesota. All rights reserved. University of Minnesota Extension is an equal opportunity educator and employer. In accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, this material is available in alternative formats upon request. Direct requests to 612-624-0772 or afnr@umn.edu. Printed on recycled and recyclable paper with at least 10 percent postconsumer waste material.